
www.alfalaval.com

 1265 ±30 

 1265 ±30 

 

 4
3

1
 

 6
0

6
 ±

1
5

 1057 

 1102 

 

 5
0

0
 

 1012 

±5 1072 

 

 506 

±
5

 9
9

8
 

 506 

±
5
  ±10

 1
1

5
 

 30 

 1
2

0
4

 ±
1
0
 

A3

REV

Scale

Format

used in any other way or for any other purpose than expressly permitted by Alfa Laval. Alfa Laval will enforce its rights related to this document to the fullest extent of the law, including the seeking of criminal prosecution.

Dimension drawing

Article number

AlfaBlue Junior

Alfablue Junior 630

Tolerance class M EN 22768-1 22768-2
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